periTUNNEL
Long Distance Ethernet Bridge
perinet.io
The periTUNNEL is a robust Ethernet bridging solu‐
tion designed to extend your Ethernet over long dis‐
tances using existing 2‐ or 4‐wire cabling not origi‐
nally intended for Ethernet. Equipped with RJ45 con‐
nectors and fully compatible with Single Pair Ether‐

Figure 2: periTUNNEL Set RJ45‐RJ45
Figure 3: periTUNNEL Set RJ45‐SPE
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Product Name Description
PRN.000.073 periTUNNEL Set RJ45‐RJ45 Long Distance Ethernet Tunnel
PRN.000.074 periTUNNEL Set RJ45‐SPE Long Distance Ethernet to Single‐Pair‐Ethernet
Tunnel
Related Products
Ordering Code Product Name Description
PRN.000.002 periNODE 0‐10V Smart adapter for 0 to 10V signal type
PRN.000.010 periNODE GPIO Smart adapter for GPIO signal type
PRN.000.017 periLINE 0.2m Hybrid SPE cable assembly (lengths 0.2m, 1m, 5m)
Product Summary, rev: 3
2025‐06‐24